深圳市首韩科技有限公司
SHENZHEN SHOUHAN TECHNOLOGYCO.,LTD
Tel: 0755-27597601 Fax: 0755-27597491
承
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
认 书
客 户Customer：
产品名称Project：

C.Y
PART NO
L0(uH)
Inductance
(uH）@（0A)
Rdc (mΩ) @25°C Heat Rating
Current DC
Amps . Idc
(A)
Saturation
Current DC
Amps. Isat
（A)
TEST FREQ
(KHZ)Typ. Max.
CYA0520-1R0M 1.0±20% 16.00 20.00 6.00 9.00 100KHZ/1.0v
CYA0520-1R5M 1.5±20% 26.00 35.00 5.50 6.50 100KHZ/1.0v
CYA0520-2R2M 2.2±20% 32.00 45.00 4.00 6.00 100KHZ/1.0v
CYA0520-3R3M 3.3±20% 72.00 80.00 3.50 5.00 100KHZ/1.0v
CYA0520-4R7M 4.7±20% 86.00 95.00 3.00 4.00 100KHZ/1.0v
CYA0520-6R8M 6.8±20% 116.00 130.00 2.80 3.50 100KHZ/1.0v
CYA0520-100M 10.0±20% 152.00 180.00 2.30 2.80 100KHZ/1.0v
深
圳
市
首